
From To

4000 1 4000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

3000 4001 7000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

2960 7001 9960 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

10 9961 9970 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

10 9971 9980 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

10 9981 9990 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

10 9991 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

66269 10001 76269 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

131 76270 76400 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

1225000 76401 1301400 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2021 DEMAT

2288450 1301401 3589850 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

150000 3589851 3739850 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

148000 3739851 3887850 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

500 3887851 3888350 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

500 3888351 3888850 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

500 3888851 3889350 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

500 3889351 3889850 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

6550 3889851 3896400 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 16/05/2019 DEMAT

2220000 3896401 6116400 Free Shares

6116400 TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES

NAME OF COMPANY: U. H. ZAVERI LIMITED 

Registered Office: GF/2, Manish Complex,Indrajit Tenaments, Opp-Diamond Mill, Nikol Road  Ahmedabad - 382350 GUJARAT, INDIA

Annexure I

Number. 0f 

Shares

Distinctive Numbers range Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P 

– Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under lock-

in

Demat/ Physical


